GENERAL PRICE LIST
Prices Effective June 1, 2011
Supersedes all previous pricing
Prices are subject to change without prior notice
This general price list covers Anderson Ratio:Feeder®
brand injectors (dosing pumps), Ratio:Guard® Monitors,
accessories and common parts. For pricing of parts not
listed here, please refer to our Parts Price List.

06916 pH Calibration Kit................................... $19.90
06924 pH Calibration Pillows(10 each/7&4)...... $22.90
11494 pH Probe, Replacement ...................... $287.00
19643 Probe Tee, Vented, pH/Temp only......... $55.90
19632 Probe Tee, Un-vented, Any probe ......... $46.70
19654 Retainer Pin, U-shaped ........................... $5.35
14978 EC/Temp Cable, 25’ .............................. $33.85
14960 pH Cable, 25’......................................... $72.70
11501 Temp Sensor, Less Tee ...................... $114.10
11519 EC Sensor, Less Tee........................... $144.40
03110 Transducer for Level Monitor ............... $492.20
Accessories
For In-Line EC, pH & Tank Level Monitors
Model Description Price
DD100 1:100 to 1:1000 Ratio ......................... $1628.00
DD100W 1:100 to 1:1000 Ratio, Wall Mount...... $1917.00
DD200 1:200 to 1:2000 Ratio ......................... $1628.00
DD200W 1:200 to 1:2000 Ratio, Wall Mount...... $1917.00
DD400 1:400 to 1:4000 Ratio ......................... $1628.00
DD400W 1:400 to 1:4000 Ratio, Wall Mount...... $1917.00
DD1000 1:1000 to 1:10000 Ratio ..................... $1628.00
DD1000W 1:1000 to 1:10000 Ratio, Wall Mount.. $1917.00
DD1200 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio ..................... $1628.00
DD1200W 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio, Wall Mount.. $1917.00
DD1200LP 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio, Low Pres..... $1751.00
Series (DD)
1-1/4” Fittings, 3/4-50 GPM
Model Description Price
20710 1.9 Gallon Blend Tank (Inc. w Wall Mount)...... $197.00
19076 Totalizer/Counter (s/n AD & after) .................. $178.00
Accessories
For Series DB & DD
Model Description Price
DB100 1:100 to 1:1000 Ratio ........................... $898.00
DB100W 1:100 to 1:1000 Ratio, Wall Mount ...... $1188.00
DB200 1:200 to 1:2000 Ratio ........................... $898.00
DB200W 1:200 to 1:2000 Ratio, Wall Mount ...... $1188.00
DB400 1:400 to 1:4000 Ratio ........................... $898.00
DB400W 1:400 to 1:4000 Ratio, Wall Mount ...... $1188.00
DB1000 1:1000 to 1:10000 Ratio........................ $898.00
DB1000W 1:1000 to 1:10000 Ratio, Wall Mount .. $1188.00
DB1200 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio........................ $898.00
DB1200W 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio, Wall Mount .. $1188.00
DB1200LP 1:1200 to 1:12000 Ratio, Low Pres ....... $950.00
Series (DB)
1” Fittings, 1/4-20 GPM
Portable Models
Model Description Price
DB100P 1:100 to 1:1000 Ratio ......................... $1824.00
DB1000P 1:1000 to 1:10000 Ratio...................... $1824.00
Prices Effective 6/01/2011 5 P1J 02/06/2012
ACCESSORIES & REPAIR KITS
Part No. Description Price
High Capacity Fittings